
                    Kerr Lake UCC 
Meeting Summary 

     

Total Number of 
Participants 

9 
    

Meeting Title Kerr Lake UCC Vance, Warren, Franklin, & Granville Counties 
 

Meeting Start 
Time 

6/1/2021, 11:47:02 AM 
  

Meeting End Time 6/1/2021, 12:44:30 PM 
  

      

Full Name Join 
Time 

Leave 
Time 

Durati
on 

Email Role 

Parrish Reddick 6/1/202
1, 
11:47:0
2 AM 

6/1/202
1, 
12:43:4
4 PM 

56m 
41s 

parrish@nc811.org Organi
zer 

Don Griesedieck 
(Guest) 

6/1/202
1, 
11:49:3
6 AM 

6/1/202
1, 
12:43:3
7 PM 

54m 
1s 

 
Attend
ee 

Mike and Pete 
(Frontier Natural 
Gas) (Guest) 

6/1/202
1, 
11:56:4
7 AM 

6/1/202
1, 
12:44:3
0 PM 

47m 
43s 

 
Attend
ee 

Bonnie Collier 
(Gas Distribution - 
5P) 

6/1/202
1, 
11:59:0
3 AM 

6/1/202
1, 
12:43:1
6 PM 

44m 
13s 

bonnie.young@dominionenergy.
com 

Attend
ee 

Kevin 
Comalander 

6/1/202
1, 
11:59:0
4 AM 

6/1/202
1, 
11:59:5
4 AM 

50s kevin.comalander@colliersengin
eering.com 

Attend
ee 

19196031112 6/1/202
1, 
11:59:0
5 AM 

6/1/202
1, 
12:43:1
4 PM 

44m 
8s 

 
Attend
ee 

Darrell Smith 
(Guest) 

6/1/202
1, 
11:59:2
8 AM 

6/1/202
1, 
12:42:5
1 PM 

43m 
22s 

 
Attend
ee 

12522132237 6/1/202
1, 
12:01:5
0 PM 

6/1/202
1, 
12:43:2
7 PM 

41m 
37s 

 
Attend
ee 

Phillip Collier 
(Gas Distribution - 
5P) 

6/1/202
1, 
12:14:1
9 PM 

6/1/202
1, 
12:43:1
8 PM 

28m 
59s 

PHILLIP.COLLIER@dominionen
ergy.com 

Attend
ee 

 

 


